
1 x YZ36RR261 x YZ36RR26

36 W

3250 lm

54 lm/W

6400 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

62%

10%

2015 lm

37 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.94 in

Width: 67.72 in

Height: 3.95 in

Electric Electric 

System power: 37 W

Product data sheet
MZL61136
140009988
OPPLE

Tri-proof structure with nice design;Adopting high quality aluminum as material of the main body. High-intensity, not easy to be distorted and

rusted, which can ensure long-time usage of the products. The cover is made of imported PC with high light transmittance up to 92% and

other functions, which can bear high temperature and strong impact. The special diffuse additive in it makes the light soft, without flare. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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